Saint Mary of the Immaculate Conception School Calendar 2025-2026

Forming disciples of Jesus Christ through quality, Catholic education.

June

10
16-19
23-26
24
30-3

July

7-11
6-10
30

August

12
14
15
23
28

September

\O 00 W

—_

0
15-3
17
24

26
30

October
1

6

9

10

13

14

15

24

30
31

A '(//My
School ©
School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm Greenille

Summer School - Week 1
Summer School - Week 2
Family Fun and Fellowship: Summer Park Playdate: JennerJohn Park - 4:00-6:00pm

Summer School - Week 3

Totus Tuus-Grades 1-6 - 9:00am-2:30pm
Totus Tuus-Grades 7-12 - 7:00-9:00pm
Family Fun and Fellowship: Summer Park Playdate: Lion's Park - 4:00-6:00pm

PTO Meeting - 6:00pm

School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm

Family Fun and Fellowship: Summer Park Playdate: TBD - 4:00-6:00pm
Online Family Information/Registration Due

Summer Send-off Parade

Welcome Back to School Family Night - 3-6pm

(Meet your teacher, bring supplies, school pictures, information)

First Day of School for all students grades PS, K-8
First Day for PK Students - Last Names A-O
First Day for PK Students - Last Names P-Z
PTO Meeting - 6:00pm
School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm
Bible Presentation for Students in Kindergarten and Grade 5
Fall STAR Testing Window
School Assembly
Early Release Day - Dismissal at 11:45am
NO AFTERCARE
Family Fun and Fellowship: Color Runl!
Mid-Quarter

Picture Retakes
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Parent/Teacher Conferences
NO SCHOOL
NO AFTERCARE
PTO Meeting - 6:00pm
School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm
School Assembly
Diocese All School's Mass with Bishop Ricken - Student Council
Family Fun and Fellowship: Halloween Party
End of Quarter 1
NO SCHOOL - Teacher Work Day

NO AFTERCARE



Saint Mary of the Immaculate Conception School Calendar 2025-2026

November

3
10

11
11-16
14

19
24
26

27-28

30

December

1
8

16
17

22-2

January

5-22
5

7

10
13
14
17
22
23

24
25-31
31

Forming disciples of Jesus Christ through quality, Catholic education.

PTO Meeting - 6:00pm

NO SCHOOL - Diocesan Professional Development Day for Teachers
NO AFTERCARE

School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm

Book Fair

Family Fun and Fellowship: Grandparent's Day (Invite someone GRAND!) - Dismissal at 1:00
NO AFTERCARE

School Assembly

Thanksgiving Meal

Early Release Day - Dismissal at 11:45am
NO AFTERCARE

NO SCHOOL - Happy Thanksgiving!
NO AFTERCARE

Advent Begins

PTO Meeting - 6:00pm
Feast of the Immaculate Conception
4/5™ Grade Band Concert at St. Mary Central HS - 6:00pm
Mid-Quarter
6-8™ Grade Band Concert at St. Mary Central HS - 6:00pm
School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm
Christmas Concert at Xavier HS - 6:00pm
School Assembly
Family Lessons and Carols - 5:30pm
NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break
NO AFTERCARE

Classes Resume
Winter STAR Testing Window
PTO Meeting - 6:00pm
Epiphany Celebration - Following 8:00am Mass
Intramural Basketball
School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm
School Assembly
First Reconciliation Retreat - 2" Grade
End of Quarter 2
NO SCHOOL - Teacher Work Day
NO AFTERCARE
Intramural Basketball
Catholic School's Weekl!
Intramural Basketball



Saint Mary of the Immaculate Conception School Calendar 2025-2026

Forming disciples of Jesus Christ through quality, Catholic education.

February
2 PTO Meeting - 6:00pm
4 School Assembly
7 Intramural Basketball
10 100™ Day of Schooll
School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm
1 Early Release Day - Dismissal at 11:45am
NO AFTERCARE
13 Family Fun and Fellowship: Saint Valentine Dance - 6:00-8:00pm
14 Intramural Basketball
18 Ash Wednesday - Beginning of Lent
21 Intramural Basketball
23 Parent/Teacher Conferences
24 Mid-Quarter
26 Parent/Teacher Conferences
27 NO SCHOOL
NO AFTERCARE
March
2 PTO Meeting - 6:00pm
Read Across America Day
7 Intramural Basketball
10 School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm
1 Early Release Day - Dismissal at 11:45am
NO AFTERCARE
14 First Communion Retreat - 2" Grade
18 School Assembly
Family Stations of the Cross and Pot Luck - 5:30pm
20 Family Fun and Fellowship: Skater's Edge - 6:00-8:00pm
21 Intramural Basketball
27 Lenten Retreat Day
End of Quarter 3
28 Intramural Basketball
30-6 NO SCHOOL - Spring Break
NO AFTERCARE
April
7 Classes Resume
10 In the Spirit
11-12 First Communion
13 PTO Meeting - 6:00pm
14 School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm
15 School Assembly
20-8 Spring Star Testing Window
22 Early Release Day - Dismissal at 11:45am

NO AFTERCARE
30 Spring Concert at Xavier HS - 6:00pm



Saint Mary of the Immaculate Conception School Calendar 2025-2026

Forming disciples of Jesus Chvilst throuoh guality, catholic education.
9 P an q Y

May
4 PTO Meeting - 6:00pm
6 May Crowning with First Communicants
School Assembly
Mid-Quarter
1 4/5™ Grade Band Concert at St. Mary Central HS - 6:00pm
12 6-8™ Grade Band Concert at St. Mary Central HS - 6:00pm
School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm
13 Early Release Day - Dismissal at 11:45am
NO AFTERCARE
20 Light of Leadership Mass
25 NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day
NO AFTERCARE
27-29 8™ Grade Retreat - Camp Tek
June
1 PTO Meeting - 6:00pm
4 End of the Year Picnic
8™ Grade Graduation - 6:00pm
5 Last Day of School - Early Release Day - Dismissal at 11:45am
NO AFTERCARE
9 School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm
15-18 Summer School - Week 1
22-25 Summer School - Week 2

29-2 Summer School - Week 3



