Forming disciples of Jesus Christ through quality, Catholic education.

#### <u>June</u>

10 School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm

16-19 Summer School - Week 1 23-26 Summer School - Week 2

24 Family Fun and Fellowship: Summer Park Playdate: JennerJohn Park - 4:00-6:00pm

30-3 Summer School - Week 3

#### **July**

7-11 Totus Tuus-Grades 1-6 - 9:00am-2:30pm 6-10 Totus Tuus-Grades 7-12 - 7:00-9:00pm

30 Family Fun and Fellowship: Summer Park Playdate: Lion's Park - 4:00-6:00pm

#### **August**

4 PTO Meeting - 6:00pm

12 School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm

14 Family Fun and Fellowship: Summer Park Playdate: TBD - 4:00-6:00pm

15 Online Family Information/Registration Due

23 Summer Send-off Parade

28 Welcome Back to School Family Night - 3-6pm

(Meet your teacher, bring supplies, school pictures, information)

#### September

3

2 First Day of School for all students grades PS, K-8

First Day for PK Students - Last Names A-O First Day for PK Students - Last Names P-Z

8 PTO Meeting - 6:00pm

9 School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm

10 Bible Presentation for Students in Kindergarten and Grade 5

15-3 Fall STAR Testing Window

17 School Assembly

24 Early Release Day - Dismissal at 11:45am

NO AFTERCARE

26 Family Fun and Fellowship: Color Run!!

30 Mid-Quarter

#### October

1 Picture Retakes

6 Parent/Teacher Conferences
9 Parent/Teacher Conferences

10 NO SCHOOL
NO AFTERCARE
13 PTO Meeting - 6:00pm

14 School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm

15 School Assembly

Diocese All School's Mass with Bishop Ricken - Student Council

24 Family Fun and Fellowship: Halloween Party

30 End of Quarter 1

31 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Work Day

NO AFTERCARE



Forming disciples of Jesus Christ through quality, Catholic education.

## November

3	PTO Meeting - 6:00pm
10	NO SCHOOL - Diocesan Professional Development Day for Teachers NO AFTERCARE
11	School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm
11-16	Book Fair
14	Family Fun and Fellowship: Grandparent's Day (Invite someone GRAND!) - Dismissal at 1:00 NO AFTERCARE
19	School Assembly
24	Thanksgiving Meal
26	Early Release Day - Dismissal at 11:45am NO AFTERCARE
27-28	NO SCHOOL – Happy Thanksgiving! NO AFTERCARE
30	Advent Begins

### December

1	PTO Meeting - 6:00pm
8	Feast of the Immaculate Conception
	4/5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Band Concert at St. Mary Central HS - 6:00pm
	Mid-Quarter
9	6-8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Band Concert at St. Mary Central HS - 6:00pm
	School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm
16	Christmas Concert at Xavier HS - 6:00pm
17	School Assembly
	Family Lessons and Carols - 5:30pm
22-2	NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break
	NO AFTERCARE

## **January**

5	Classes Resume
5-22	Winter STAR Testing Window
5	PTO Meeting - 6:00pm
7	Epiphany Celebration - Following 8:00am Mass
10	Intramural Basketball
13	School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm
14	School Assembly
17	First Reconciliation Retreat - 2nd Grade
22	End of Quarter 2
23	NO SCHOOL - Teacher Work Day
	NO AFTERCARE
24	Intramural Basketball
25-31	Catholic School's Week!!
31	Intramural Basketball

Forming disciples of Jesus Christ through quality, Catholic education.

### **February**

2	PTO Meeting - 6:00pm
4	School Assembly
7	Intramural Basketball
10	100 <sup>th</sup> Day of School!
	School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm
11	Early Release Day - Dismissal at 11:45am
	NO AFTERCARE
13	Family Fun and Fellowship: Saint Valentine Dance - 6:00-8:00pm
14	Intramural Basketball
18	Ash Wednesday - Beginning of Lent
21	Intramural Basketball
23	Parent/Teacher Conferences
24	Mid-Quarter
26	Parent/Teacher Conferences
27	NO SCHOOL
	NO AFTERCARE

### March

2	PTO Meeting - 6:00pm
	Read Across America Day
7	Intramural Basketball
10	School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm
11	Early Release Day - Dismissal at 11:45am
	NO AFTERCARE
14	First Communion Retreat - 2 <sup>nd</sup> Grade
18	School Assembly
	Family Stations of the Cross and Pot Luck - 5:30pm
20	Family Fun and Fellowship: Skater's Edge - 6:00-8:00pm
21	Intramural Basketball
27	Lenten Retreat Day
	End of Quarter 3
28	Intramural Basketball
30-6	NO SCHOOL - Spring Break
	NO AFTERCARE

## <u>April</u>

7	Classes Resume
10	In the Spirit
11-12	First Communion
13	PTO Meeting - 6:00pm
14	School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm
15	School Assembly
20-8	Spring Star Testing Window
22	Early Release Day - Dismissal at 11:45am
	NO AFTERCARE
30	Spring Concert at Xavier HS - 6:00pm

Forming disciples of Jesus Christ through quality, Catholic education.

## May

4	PTO Meeting - 6:00pm
6	May Crowning with First Communicants
	School Assembly
	Mid-Quarter
11	4/5th Grade Band Concert at St. Mary Central HS - 6:00pm
12	6-8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Band Concert at St. Mary Central HS - 6:00pm
	School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm
13	Early Release Day - Dismissal at 11:45am
	NO AFTERCARE
20	Light of Leadership Mass
25	NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day
	NO AFTERCARE
27-29	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Retreat – Camp Tek

## <u>June</u>

1	PTO Meeting - 6:00pm
4	End of the Year Picnic
	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation – 6:00pm
5	Last Day of School - <b>Early Release Day</b> - Dismissal at 11:45am NO AFTERCARE
9	School Advisory Board Meeting - 6:15pm
15-18	Summer School - Week 1
22-25	Summer School - Week 2
29-2	Summer School - Week 3